
2023 SAND CREEK / PINECREST CHAPMAN LEAGUE FUNDS

2023 Total Dues $1,260.00

2023 Weekly Income $6,025.00

2023 Venmo Prepayment Tournament $1,000.00

2023 Total Income $8,285.00

2023 Tournament Prizes 

2023 Drinks for Tournament

Total Weekly Payout to Players

Money To Be Refunded paid / didn't play

Yearend Chapman Money Excess

POINTS

1st Farnes, Brett & Janet 37.00

2nd Wetherald, Harry & Deb 35.00

Tied 3rd Harvego, Ed & Lisa 33.50

Tied 3rd Mclean, Bobbi & Ben Hix 33.50

4th Barber, Mat & McCulloch, Jennifer 33.34

5th Chuensiri, Rote & Michelle 32.50

6th Beck, Lynn & Linda 31.00

Tied7th Barnes, Jeremy & Danielle 30.00

Tied7th Haney, Tom & Kim Brown 30.00

Tied7th Nelson, Paul & Suzanne 30.00

8th Johnson, Jade & Meghan 29.50

9th Miller, Brian & Chuensiri, Michelle 29.00

Tied10th Hostert, Kohl & Kaylee 28.33

Tied10th Johnson, Dale & Trinett 28.33

Tied 11th Cline, Sean & Tina 28.00

Tied 11th Davis, Steve & Annie 28.00

Tied 11th Wierman, Thomas & Sandy 28.00

12th Berrett, Trevor & Leslie 27.5

13th Nelson, Jason & Theresa 27

14th Orr, Josh & Jessica 26.83

PERFECT ATTENDANCE:

Beck, Lynn & Linda

Chace, Rob & Sally

TOP 10 TEAMS BY TOTAL POINTS:

2023 CHAPMAN LEAGUE YEAR END PAY OUT

2023 Tournamement Prize Money Plus $400

Amount to Handicap Chairman



Chuensiri, Rote & Michelle

Cox, Jeff & Shlene

Farnes, Brett & Janet

Jones, Ron & Debbie

Nelson, Paul & Suzanne

Nelson, Jason & Theresa

Tyson, Dave & Fackrell, Paula

MOST IMPROVED: Wk 1 HDCP Wk 19 HDCP

Johnson, Jade & Meghan 17.00 12.00

LEAGUE LOW NET: WK 12

Robinson, Mark & Emmalee 25.67



2023 SAND CREEK / PINECREST CHAPMAN LEAGUE FUNDS

2023 Tournament Prizes $1,067.00

$1,400.00

2023 Drinks for Tournament $80.00

Total Weekly Payout to Players $3,447.00

Money To Be Refunded paid / didn't play $280.00

$862.00

Yearend Chapman Money Excess $1,149.00

$90.00

$84.00

$75.00

$75.00

$70.00

$65.00

$60.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$50.00

$45.00

$40.00

$40.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$30.00

$25.00

$20.00

$10.00

$10.00

2023 Tournamement Prize Money Plus $400

Amount to Handicap Chairman



$10.00
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